
Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni Inspire School of Dance, IL

Audrey Gross Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Cameron Hirvela Monona Academy of Dance, WI

Irie Deters Company Dance Traverse, MI

Keira Foy Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

London Thebeau DK Dance Productions, MO

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Abigail Sidwell Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Addalyn Russell Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Elsie Mumper Accent On Dance, WI

Feidelm Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

Isabella Mazzaro Inspire School of Dance, IL

Miana Underwood Eclipse Performing Arts, IN

Monroe Stikl Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Nina Invencion Momentum Performing Arts, IL

Pearl Mason DelMonico Dance, MN

Rosanna Giustino Studio 22 High Tek, IL

Sophia Raymond Inspire School of Dance, IL

Jack Mckenzie Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Lauren Carrigan The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Sofia Ehn Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Sophia Freeman Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Mini Runners-Up

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Alexis Kojak Inspire School of Dance, IL

Alyssa Kang Inspire School of Dance, IL

Amisha Narahari The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Audrey Mahowald KJ Dance, TX

Bela Bedford Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Chloe Karasek Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Emma Gillespie Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Gisele Schuster Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Harper Kaminski KJ Dance, TX

Karina Schilling Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Kathryn O'brochta The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Katie Walter The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Kourtney Manzella Company Dance Traverse, MI

Mariah Reuvers The Collective PHX, AZ

Ruby Rounds Monona Academy of Dance, WI

Scarlett Nunn Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Sophie Bloomquist The Habitat Performing Arts Center, MI

Junior Runners-Up



Audrey Zhu Embody Dance Company, IL

Erik Barker Studio 4, MN

Natalie Heldmann Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Alina Nichols DelMonico Dance, MN

Anya Konow-Muri Visceral Dance Center, IL

Aria Geye Visceral Dance Center, IL

Artie Welsh The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Ava Kerl Embody Dance Company, IL

Avery Core Renner Dance Company, NC

Dylan Erwin Accent On Dance, WI

Ella Wilke Embody Dance Company, IL

Ellie Buckland Steps Dance Center Aurora, IL

Hailey Cooper Paradigm Dance Project, MN

Hannah Patterson Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Holden Griffin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Josh Tricroce The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Kaitlyn Wei Inspire School of Dance, IL

Lillian Brunello Studio 4, MN

Macey Herbison Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Mackenzie Keller Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Marin Patterson Embody Dance Company, IL

Samantha Sweetman Studio 4, MN

Sophia Balara Embody Dance Company, IL

Sullivan Ruh Embody Dance Company, IL

Teen Runners-Up



Tessa Newman Company Dance Traverse, MI



Isabella Machi Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Mia Peterson The Kinetic Dance Company, IL

Sam Cool Accent On Dance, WI

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Alex Cyncewicz Big City Dance Center, MI

Ana Velazquez Monona Academy of Dance, WI

Ashley Davis Visceral Dance Center, IL

Ava Huntsberger Accent On Dance, WI

Bianca Noonan Extensions Dance Company, IL

Casey Sacharski Accent On Dance Mukwonago, WI

Chloe Erwin Company Dance Traverse, MI

Dylan Newman The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Ella Fournier Company Dance Traverse, MI

Emerson Murphy Company Dance Traverse, MI

Harper Deeken Accent On Dance, WI

Lily Haugen Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Lincoln Kosyla Extensions Dance Company, IL

Maggie Roth Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Malana Monahan Paradigm Dance Project, MN

Mia Silveri Company Dance Traverse, MI

Morgan Graham Dance Xplosion, IL

Polly Dean Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Sadie Keeling The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Sasha Zitser Extensions Dance Company, IL

Sophia Alikakos Extensions Dance Company, IL

Senior Runners-Up



Adella Bialik Company Dance Traverse, MI

Alec Lyle The Habitat Performing Arts Center, MI

Aliya Kalathiveetil The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Dylan Erwin Accent On Dance, WI

Feidelm Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

Isabel Seymour Company Dance Traverse, MI

Isabella Balanag Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Jax Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kathryn Wonacott Company Dance Traverse, MI

Katie Lamphere Company Dance Traverse, MI

Keira Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Lexi Neville Embody Dance Company, IL

Lincoln Kosyla Extensions Dance Company, IL

Marley Chisley Extensions Dance Company, IL

Ruby Rounds Monona Academy of Dance, WI

Sadie Keeling The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Sutton Martin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Outstanding Studio
Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Ballet Scholarships



Adeline Sweetman Studio 4, MN

Amelia Duda The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Aubrey Larson Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Audrey Mahowald KJ Dance, TX

Casey Sacharski Accent On Dance Mukwonago, WI

Elin Amundson The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Ellis Biller Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Emma Plebanski Eclipse Performing Arts, IN

Holden Griffin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Ivy Pesola Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Kennedy Ammeraal Spotlight Dance Academy, MI

Lauren Greenmeier Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Monroe Stikl Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Samantha Sweetman Studio 4, MN

Scarlett Nunn Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Tap Scholarships



Alex Cyncewicz Big City Dance Center, MI

Alyssa Kang Inspire School of Dance, IL

Aubrey Thomas Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ava Melie The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Catherine Kuntz The Habitat Performing Arts Center, MI

Christine Spleha Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Gianna Vento Accent On Dance, WI

Karina Schilling Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Kathryn O'brochta The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Kendall Jenkins The Habitat Performing Arts Center, MI

Makenna Iverson Steps Dance Center Aurora, IL

Melissa Lawler Extensions Dance Company, IL

Miana Underwood Eclipse Performing Arts, IN

Olive Schneider Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Quinn Tetzlaff Accent On Dance, WI

Ruby Anderson Accent On Dance, WI

Serenity Echols Momentum Dance Studio, IL

Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni Inspire School of Dance, IL

Spencer Moss The Colony, IL

Teshi Gitau Monona Academy of Dance, WI

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Addalyn Russell Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Isabella Mazzaro Inspire School of Dance, IL

Khloe Carde The Kinetic Dance Company, IL

Future Star Scholarships



Abby Olin Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Adeline Sweetman Studio 4, MN

Alivia Nelson Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Aubrey Larson Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Ellis Biller Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Emilie Govoni Extensions Dance Company, IL

Kai Bennecoff Company Dance Traverse, MI

Kate Konken Storm Dance Alliance, IL

Katrina Guinto Inspire School of Dance, IL

Keira Davis Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kyla Krasowski Inspire School of Dance, IL

Liam Cox Vibe Dance Madison, WI

Megan Duffy KJ Dance, TX

Olive Schneider Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Olivia Taylor Embody Dance Company, IL

Spencer Moss The Colony, IL

Stella Laucys The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Sydney Stovern Accent On Dance Mukwonago, WI

Victoria Antyufeeva Extensions Dance Company, IL

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Ashlyn Rock Independent - Rock, IL

Brandi Donahue Inspire School of Dance, IL

Charlotte Nowak Embody Dance Company, IL

Chloe Mamott Embody Dance Company, IL

Elizabeth Bratt Pinnell Dance Centre, OH

Emilee Mckenzie Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Emily Burlingame Inspire School of Dance, IL

Henrick Allman The Habitat Performing Arts Center, MI

Ivy Pesola Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Julia Kozlowski Extensions Dance Company, IL

Kathryn Wonacott Company Dance Traverse, MI

Katie Bulak Embody Dance Company, IL

Katie Lamphere Company Dance Traverse, MI

Laila Juneau Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Lucas Cetnarowski Accent On Dance Mukwonago, WI

Maddison Gajewski Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Maddy Vercelli Inspire School of Dance, IL

Maeve Mccormack The Edge Complex, IL

Matea Marquez Industry Dance, FL

Mckenna Crapitto Accent On Dance, WI

Natalie Gunder Big City Dance Center, MI

Intensive Standout Awards



Ruby Anderson Accent On Dance, WI

Teshi Gitau Monona Academy of Dance, WI

Tess Meulbroek The Academy of Dance Arts, IL



Ali Lewis The Habitat Performing Arts Center, MI

Audrey Zhu Embody Dance Company, IL

Casey Sacharski Accent On Dance Mukwonago, WI

Isabella Machi Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Mia Peterson The Kinetic Dance Company, IL

Polly Dean Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Sam Cool Accent On Dance, WI

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by…JOE
Lauren Carrigan The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

chosen by…SUZI
Sophia Freeman Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

chosen by…SCOTT
Libby Carl Dancenter, IA

chosen by…ANDY
Cameron Hirvela Monona Academy of Dance, WI

chosen by…JOEY
Audrey Zhu Embody Dance Company, IL

chosen by…TONY
London Thebeau DK Dance Productions, MO

chosen by…JASON
Alex Cyncewicz Big City Dance Center, MI

Rising Star Award


